
 
(103) Diaľka - Žiaci 

KK v atletike ZŠ
Dubnica nad Váhom 22.05.2024

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 1. 11. 2024 o 4:31

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 BROS Dominik 2008 ZŠ Nemocničná Považská Bystrica 561
2 BELEŠ Matúš 2008 Gymnázium M.R.Š. Nové Mesto n. V. 558
3 ČÍŽ Ondrej 2008 ZŠ Gorazdova Bánovce n. Bebravou 536
4 ZIGO Jakub 2008 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 530
5 VRAŇÁK Michal 2009 ZŠ R.Kaufmana Partizánske 500
6 ŠEVČÍK Nikolas 2008 ZŠ s MŠ P.Demitru Dubniuca n. V. 496
7 BIELIK Matej 2008 ZŠ Beluša 494
8 MEDŇANSKÝ Adam 2008 ZŠ Gorazdova Púchov 478
9 HANINEC Andrej 2009 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 475
10 REPTA Roman 2008 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 474
11 ČÍK Tristan 2010 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 473
12 GRGULA Jakub 2009 ZŠ Gorazdova Bánovce n. Bebravou 471
13 BANDA Marcus 2008 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto n. V. 468
14 VÁCLAVÍK Filip 2010 ZŠ Gorazdova Púchov 465
15 MIHÁLKA Jakub 2008 ZŠ s MŠ Diviaky nad Nitricou 459
16 KAJABA Martin 2008 ZŠ R.Jašíka Partizánske 456
17 DRENGUBIAK Daniel 2012 ZŠ Dlhé Hony Trenčín 450
18 DRENGUBIAK Daniel 2012 ZŠ Dlhé Hony Trenčín 450
19 KUBÍČEK Filip 2009 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 447
20 ŠVARC Damián 2010 ZŠ Energetikov Prievidza 434
21 NOVOTNÝ Marco 2010 ZŠ Energetikov Prievidza 427
22 BLAŽEJ Tomáš 2008 ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n. V. 424
23 CHLAPOVIČ Michal 2009 ZŠ R.Jašíka Partizánske 424
24 GERHARD Kristián 2009 ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n. V. 422
25 ŠUJAK Michal 2010 ZŠ Dlhé Hony Trenčín 420
26 JANČO Patrik 2008 ZŠ Gorazdova Púchov 394
27 BERKY Ondrej 2009 ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n. V. 391
28 POKOPEC Jakub 2010 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto n. V. 390
29 KONÍČEK Tobiáš 2009 ZŠ Gorazdova Bánovce n. Bebravou 327

SEKO Samuel 2008 ZŠ R.Jašíka Partizánske DNS

1 2 3 4 5 6
BROS Dominik 561 / +0,4 558 / +0,1 552 / +0,1
BELEŠ Matúš 558 / +0,1 544 / +0,1 x
ČÍŽ Ondrej 519 / +0,1 536 / +0,2 528 / +0,4
ZIGO Jakub 494 / +0,2 500 / +0,2 530 / +0,2
VRAŇÁK Michal 500 / +0,1 498 / +0,1 x
ŠEVČÍK Nikolas 496 / +0,1 493 / +0,2 486 / +0,2
BIELIK Matej x 494 / +0,1 464 / +0,1
MEDŇANSKÝ Adam 438 / +0,4 474 / +0,2 478 / +0,3
HANINEC Andrej 457 / +0,2 447 / +0,1 475 / +0,1
REPTA Roman 474 / 0,1 467 / +0,3 -
ČÍK Tristan 473 / +0,1 437 / +0,1 -
GRGULA Jakub 442 / +0,4 x 471 / +0,2
BANDA Marcus 441 / +0,1 468 / +0,1 x



VÁCLAVÍK Filip 452 / +0,1 465 / +0,1 x
MIHÁLKA Jakub 459 / +0,1 287 / +0,5 431 / +0,1
KAJABA Martin 456 / +0,2 419 / +0,4 -
DRENGUBIAK Daniel 448 / +0,5 450 / +0,2 -
DRENGUBIAK Daniel 450 / +0,4
KUBÍČEK Filip 440 / +0,1 447 / +0,1 x
ŠVARC Damián 410 / +0,5 434 / +0,2 x
NOVOTNÝ Marco 427 / +0,2 425 / +0,1 407 / +0,2
BLAŽEJ Tomáš x 408 / +0,1 424 / +0,1
CHLAPOVIČ Michal 424 / +0,1 380 / +0,1 -
GERHARD Kristián 422 / +0,2 418 / +0,2 x
ŠUJAK Michal x 420 / +0,1 -
JANČO Patrik x 394 / +0,1 373 / +0,1
BERKY Ondrej 391 / +0,1 380 / +0,1 x
POKOPEC Jakub 332 / +0,2 363 / +0,1 390 / +0,3
KONÍČEK Tobiáš 327 / +0,2 x x

Bodovanie po 6 disciplínach
ZŠ Gorazdova Bánovce n. Bebravou 695
ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 656
ZŠ Gorazdova Púchov 648
ZŠ Energetikov Prievidza 634
ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto n. V. 622
ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 619
ZŠ R.Jašíka Partizánske 568
ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n. V. 537
ZŠ Dlhé Hony Trenčín 508

Spracované programom AtletIS
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